Pannonia Ring

1.Trénink
Trénink D

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:04

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km

12.06.2019 09:40
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(17) Honza Rieger
1 2:04.656 +9.670 9:45:55.667
2 1:56.125 +1.139 9:47:51.792
3 1:54.986 9:49:46.778
p4 2:08.236 +13.250 9:51:55.014
(20) Danny Luderer
1 2:03.045 +5.160 9:44:50.990
2 1:59.917 +2.032 9:46:50.907
3 1:59.114 +1.229 9:48:50.021
4 1:57.885 9:50:47.906
5 2:00.865 +2.980 9:52:48.771
6 2:12.236 +14.351 9:55:01.007
p7 3:01.544 +1:03.659 9:58:02.551
(88) Tomas Mohelnicky
1 2:21.463 +20.207 9:46:14.729
2 2:04.808 +3.552 9:48:19.537
p3 2:23.840 +22.584 9:50:43.377
4 3:22.125 +1:20.869 9:54:05.502
5 2:01.256 9:56:06.758
(10) Tim Radlein
2:11.077 +8.220 9:45:32.494
2 2:05.075 +2.218 9:47:37.569
3 2:05.610 +2.753 9:49:43.179
4 2:03.859 +1.002 9:51:47.038
5 2:03.695 +0.838 9:53:50.733
6 2:02.857 9:55:53.590
(70) Lubomir Svétinsky
1 2:24.897 +9.614 9:45:57.285
2 2:18.278 +2.995 9:48:15.563
3 2:20.489 +5.206 9:50:36.052
4 2:20.836 +5.553 9:52:56.888
5 2:15.283 9:55:12.171
(7) Radek Polak
pl 2:50.618 +27.936 9:46:43.253
2 3:45.471 +1:22.789 9:50:28.724
3 2:28.661 +5.979 9:52:57.385
4 2:22.682 9:55:20.067
(68) Sven Steinbach
1 2:49.817 +13.215 9:46:15.501
2 2:45.904 +9.302 9:49:01.405
3 2:42.350 +5.748 9:51:43.755
4 2:38.843 +2241 9:54:22.598
5 2:36.602 9:56:59.200
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